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Mannschaft

Herz 10 Elbmarsch I
L. Buben Adendorf
Euroskat Winsen |
Mittelholstein Il

G+H Bremerh./Harburg Il
ISPA Hamburg IlI
Musselb. Oldenburg I
Edu’s J. Geesthacht |

Stadthalle Winsener 8 llI
Zur Buche Kirgellersen
Edu's J. Geesthacht Il
ESV Bilchen

Euroskat-Team Ostfriesland
B.m.H. Schwarzenbek
Rahlstedter SC

Euroskat Winsen Il
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Ergebnis
6205
5967
5882
5066

6290
6083

5507

4839

5578
5174
4480
4053

7205
6009
4303
4258

Punkte Gruppe Nord - 2 - 2011/12 2.Bundesliga
Serie: 17

Punkte
6:0
4.2
2:4
0:6

6:0

4:2

2:4

0:6

6:0
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0:6

6:0
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